
QUESTIONS AND ANSWERS FOR: 
 

RFB # 13-32, 09-24-13 
 

RFB for two (2) 55,000 gallon shop fabricated horizontal LNG storage tanks 
 
Question:  What is the maximum working pressure required for the 55,000 gallon storage 

units. 
 

Answer:  Please see ‘Specification for Shop Fabricated LNG Storage Tank’, Page 3, 
section 2.3 - Tank Specifications for Maximum Allowable Working Pressure. 

 

 
 
Question:  Have piping requirements been identified, or will our quote be for tanks with 

our base schematic with capped inlet and outlet connections? 
 

Answer:  Please see ‘Specification for Shop Fabricated LNG Storage Tank’, Page 4-5, 
section 2.5.2 -Piping and Tubing, and Drawings GRN-0056-D5 and GRN-
0056-L3 for piping requirements. 

 

 


